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Members of Institutional Review Board (IRB) 
2017-2018 

 
Steve Karp, M.S.    (707) 826-4190  karp@humboldt.edu 
Interim Dean, Research & Sponsored Programs     
IRB Institutional Official 
 
Ethan Gahtan, Ph.D.   (707) 826-4545  eg51@humboldt.edu 
Psychology, CPS 
(Term ends 2022) 
 
Brian Davis, MPH    (707) 599-9661  Brian.Davis@humboldt.edu 
Staff, California Center for Rural Policy 
(Term ends 2021) 
 
Mark Baker, Ph.D.    (707) 826-3907  j.mark.baker@humboldt.edu 
Politics, Envir. & Community Grad. Prog. 
CAHSS 
(Term ends 2021) 
 
Ann Warner Nagy, MA   (707) 822-1126  aw1422@humboldt.edu 
Community Member 
(Term ends 2018) 
 
Roxanne O’Brien, Ph.D.   (415) 272-5356  rl01@humboldt.edu 
Community Member 
(Term ends 2019) 
 
Yvonne Everett, Ph.D.   (707) 826-4188  yvonne.everett@humboldt.edu 
Environmental Planning, CNRS 
(Term ends 2020) 
 
Carrie Aigner, Ph.D.   (707) 826-3757  Carrie.Aigner@humboldt.edu 
Psychology, CPS 
(Term ends 2020) 
 
Taylor Bloedon, Ph.D.   (707) 826-5967  tkb95@humboldt.edu 
Kinesiology & Rec. Admin., CPS 
(Term ends 2020) 
 
Sangwon Kim, Ph.D.   (707) 826-5268  sk1838@humboldt.edu 
Psychology, CPS 
(Term ends 2021) 
 
Amber Gaffney, Ph.D.   (707) 826-4313  Amber.Gaffney@humboldt.edu 
Interim Chair, Psychology, CPS 
(Term ends 2021) 
 
Brian Mistler, Ph.D.   (707) 826-5019  bjm728@humboldt.edu 
Director, Health Center 
(Term ends 2021) 
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Hyun-Kyung You    (707) 826-5824  Hyun-kyung.You@humboldt.edu 
Child Development, CPS 
(Term ends 2022) 
 
Kimberly Comet, BA   (707) 826-3305  kim.comet@humboldt.edu 
Director, Risk Management & Safety 
 
Susan Brater, CPA    (707) 826-5165  sb64@humboldt.edu 
IRB Coordinator 
 
Erica Motter    (570) 337-9287  erica.michelle.motter@gmail.com 
Student Member 
(Term ends 2018) 
 
Steven Schaening, MA   (707) 268-3346  Sjs89@humbodlt.edu 
Prisoner Consultant 
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